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UL

MICROFARM

BAR

Appelsap/Apple juice/Jus de pomme (bio)

Water/tau
Chouffe
Witte wijn/White wine/Vin blanc (bio)

Rode wijn/Red wine/Vin rouge

Cola zero

2,00 €
200 €
300 €
o0 €
o0 €
200 €



¥
U

MICROFARM

00D

GROENTEN / VEGETABLES / LEGUMES

Paprika snack / Snack peppers / Poivrons snack
Paprika mix / Pepper mix / Poivrons mix

Tomaten mix / Tomatoe mix / Tomates mix
Kerstomaten rood / Cherry tomatoes / Tomates cerises
Aubergine /Aubergines

Courgetten / Zucchini / Courgettes

Basilicum / Basil / Basilic

Rode bieten / Red beets / Betterave rouge

Chioggia bieten / Chioggia beets / Betterave chioggia
Spinazie / Spinach / Epinards

Selder qroen/ Celery green/ Celeri vert

Jonge Wortelen / Young carrols / Jeunes carottes

Rucola / Rocket lettuce / Roquette

Radijs / Radish / Radis
Palmkool / Cavallo Nero cabbage / Chou Pelmier

st

500
500g
250g
st/pc
st/pc
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
250g
st/pc
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
bot/bunch

300 €
400 €
30 €
200 €
150 ¢
150¢€
150¢€
2,00 €
200 €
300€
200 €
390 €
200 €
200 €
300€

(to be confirmed)

(to be confirmed)



Venkel / Fennel / Fenouil

Paksoi

Rapen / Turnip / Navet
Koriander / Cilantro / Coriandre
Knolselder / Celeriac / Céleri-rave

Koolrabi / Kholrabi / Chou rave

Mizuna

Sla / Lett
Platte peterselie / Parsley / Persil plat
Snijbiet / Chard / Blettes

uce / Salade

MICROFARM

Microqroenten / Microqreens / Micropousse

Patisson

BEREIDINGEN / PREPARATIONS / PREPARATIONS
Soep / Soup / Potage

Pesto Genovese

Spring rolls

Opgeleqde groenten / Pickled Veggies / Léqumes marinés
broent enspr }@ [ Vlegetables spread / Spread de léqumes

e

st/pc
st/pc
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
st/pc
st/pc
bot/bunch
st/pc
bot/bunch
bot/bunch
2g

500g

500ml
100g
st/pc
200g
200g

0 be confirmed

0 be confirmed

(t
(t
(to be confirmed
(t
b

(to be confirmed

(to be confirmed

firmed)
firmed)
firmed)
0 be confirmed)
firmed)
firmed)
firmed)

(to be confirmed
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